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SOCIAI- HOLISING FINANCE CORPORATION

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:

TIN:

ANDJ ERIGHT PRINTING SERVICES \
I760 I.D FIR]\,IEZA ST, ZONE 044. SAI,''IPAI-OC MANILA

262485-57140U)

Mode of Procuremmt: Shoppiflg

P.O. No.

Datel

P.R. No.

2025-06-l2s

06104/2025

202544-156\202545-443\202545-449

Dalc: M/2/2025!05/02/2025!Q5 t07 /2025 -
Gcnrlemen:

Plerse fumish this Ofllce the following anicles subjecl to tefms 6nd conditions conlaincd hercin

Place of D€livery

Date ofDelivery:

8737 BDO PI-AZA PASEO DE ROXAS MAKATI CITY

7 WORKING DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF APPROVED
PIJRCHASF. ORDFR

Ixlivcry Tcrn:

PaFmt Tcrm:

FOII Dcsnnatrcn

I5 working dals upon completc

t nir Dcscriptilln Qurntiir

A-{)0t-820 F

pc

pc

pc

pc

pc

HP 4 I 6A Black l$€dcr Toncr Carrridg!-for H P M455

HP 4 I 6A Cyan l- serjct Tonc. Carlridgc-for HP M455

HP 4l6A Magenta t-&scrjet Toner Csrtridge-for HP M455

HP 416A Ycllow t serjcl Toncr CffridBc-for HP M455

HP Ton.r CF360A./508A K. Black-for HP M553n

HP Toner CF360A./508A K. Black-for HP M553n

A{)01-lJ2l

A-00t-s2l

A-001-82-1

 -000-482

,\-{xx)-,13l

5.000.00

5.500.00

5,500.00

5.500.00

i),000.00

,),000.00

5.000.00

5.500.00

5.500.00

5.500.00

t8.000.00

27.000.00.

'litalAmount in \\'ords: SIXTY SIX THOUSAND flvE HLNDRED AND 00/l00 ONLY 66.500.00

ln case of failure to make tfte full dclivcry u,inin the litrlc spccifi€d above, a trnslt"v ofonc - tenlh ( l/10) ofone pcrcdt for cvery &y ofdclay shall be

imposed. Nore: This is ro approve rhe BAC rEcommendarion (BAC Reso No. 145. S. 2025ltor dr€ us€ ofAhemative Mode of PmcurEmcnl undcr sec.

52. 52.1(b), 52.2. 52.1, 52.4 of IRR ofRAgl84 artd awatd of cont act to atrovc mcntion€d supplicr.

According ro BIR Revenue Regulatios No. 0l7-2024. thc final s€ttlemcrt rcquircs th€ presentadon ofan udatcd BIR lsx clearance. Non-submission

ofa tax cleamnce enlitles SHFC to suspend payment for any goods or sewices deliv.ted.

ATTY, LEO B, EOCAI\IPo

S,Erature over Pnntcd Name ofSupplier

l)arc

DANTE M, ANABE

P.O. No.::0:5-t6-l:5 ,4noehmefi to Dl

Stock i\_o.

I

l

Funded by:
BUR # M-252-1891
Dated 06/18/2025

June 19, 2025


